FINAL

L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD
BOARD AGENDA

HEARING DATE: Wednesday, July 03, 2024
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LOCATION: 6V
Virtual Hearing
Via Webex

TIME

APPLICANT NAME CASE#

PARCEL# SEQ#

CLSTR REG PPReg APN

Action

REASON FOR FILING

FACT ACTION

SPECIAL INV
HANDLING

8:30 AM

7121 Woodley Associates LP
Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal

2023-006399

Hank 1 LLC
Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal

2023-006188

Karoline Sauls Trust
Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal

2023-006183

O Malley Jason Blix Partners LLC
Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal

2023-006179

WIL 2 LLC
Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal

2023-006190

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

2224-009-039 23000

2366-003-024 23000

2423-004-016 23000

2421-016-072 23000

2366-024-013 23000

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

03408

03409

03409

03406

03409

03

03

03

03

03

PP6

PP6

PP6

PP6

PP6

B1
B2

B1
B2

Decline in Value

Decline in Value
Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect

Decline in Value

Decline in Value

Decline in Value
Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect

Ownership Case

Ownership Case

DATE PRINTED: Tuesday, June 25, 2024



