## L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD BOARD AGENDA

**HEARING DATE:** Wednesday, July 03, 2024

1.0

LOCATION: 6V Virtual Hearing Via Webex

Page 1 of 1

,

ГІМЕ	APPLICANT NAME	CASE#	PARCEL#	SEQ#	CLSTR	REG	PPReg	APN Action	REASON FOR FILING	FACT ACTION	SPECIAL HANDLING	INV
3:30 AM				'			'	1				
	」 7121 Woodley Associates LP Agent: Paramount Property T											
		2023-006399	2224-009-039	23000	03408	03	PP6		A Decline in Value			
	Hank 1 LLC Agent: Paramount Property T	ax Appeal										
		2023-006188	2366-003-024	23000	03409	03	PP6		<ul> <li>A Decline in Value</li> <li>B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur</li> <li>B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect</li> </ul>		Ownership Case	
	Karoline Sauls Trust Agent: Paramount Property T	ax Appeal										
		2023-006183	2423-004-016	23000	03409	03	PP6		A Decline in Value			
	O Malley Jason Blix Partners Agent: Paramount Property T											
		2023-006179	2421-016-072	23000	03406	03	PP6		A Decline in Value			
	WIL 2 LLC Agent: Paramount Property T	ax Appeal										
		2023-006190	2366-024-013	23000	03409	03	PP6		A Decline in Value B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Ownership Case	